Benchmark customer service and technical solutions expertise
in the controls world.
M
otor Controls
Products manufactured in the
United States
Products that are new to

 SOFTSTARTERS
 PSR SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
 PSR-FAN   Cooling Fan for increased starting capacity (fi eld-installable)
Model
Control
Supply
Voltage
Full
Load
Amps
Horsepower Circuit
Breaker
Max.
Fuse Size Dimensions Weight
208V 240V 480V 600V
 PSR3-600-70  100/ 240 V  3.4  .5 0.75 2 2  50 A  40 A J-Type  5.51" x 1.77" x 4.47"
(140mm x 45mm x 113.5mm)
 0.99 lbs.
(0.45 kg)
 PSR6-600-70  100/ 240 V  6.1  1 1.5 3 5  50 A  40 A J-Type  5.51" x 1.77" x 4.47"
(140mm x 45mm x 113.5mm)
 0.99 lbs.
(0.45 kg)
 PSR9-600-70  100/ 240 V  9  2 2 5 7.5  50 A  40 A J-Type  5.51" x 1.77" x 4.47"
(140mm x 45mm x 113.5mm)
 0.99 lbs.
(0.45 kg)
 PSR12-600-70  100/ 240 V  11  3 3 7.5 10  50 A  40 A J-Type  5.51" x 1.77" x 4.47"
(140mm x 45mm x 113.5mm)
 0.99 lbs.
(0.45 kg)
 PSR16-600-70  100/ 240 V  15.2  3 3 10 10  50 A  40 A J-Type  5.51" x 1.77" x 4.47"
(140mm x 45mm x 113.5mm)
 0.99 lbs.
(0.45 kg)
 PSR25-600-70  100/ 240 V  24.2  7.5 7.5 15 20  50 A  40 A J-Type  6.30" x 1.77" x 5.04"
(160mm x 45mm x 128mm)
 1.43 lbs.
(0.65 kg)
 PSR30-600-70  100/ 240 V  28  7.5 7.5 20 25  50 A  40 A J-Type  6.30" x 1.77" x 5.04"
(160mm x 45mm x 128mm)
 1.43 lbs.
(0.65 kg)
 PSR37-600-70  100/ 240 V  34  10 10 25 30  50 A  40 A J-Type  7.36" x 1.77" x 6.02"
(187mm x 45mm x 153mm)
 2.20 lbs.
(1.00 kg)
 PSR45-600-70  100/ 240 V  46.2  15 15 30 40  50 A  40 A J-Type  7.36" x 1.77" x 6.02"
(187mm x 45mm x 153mm)
 2.20 lbs.
(1.00 kg)
 PSR3-600-81  24 VDC  3.4  .5 .5 2 2  50 A  40 A J-Type  5.51" x 1.77" x 4.47"
(140mm x 45mm x 113.5mm)
 2.20 lbs.
(1.00 kg)
 PSR6-600-81  24 VDC  6.1  1 1 3 5  50 A  40 A J-Type  5.51" x 1.77" x 4.47"

13
January 2012
ORDERING INFORMATION
 HONEYWELL ALL PURPOSE VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVES
 SMARTVFD HVAC
HP Amps Frame NEMA 1 NEMA 12 NEMA3R
460 VAC
1.5 3.4 4 HVFDSD3C0015G100 HVFDSD3C0015G200 HVFDSD3C0015G300
2 4.8 4 HVFDSD3C0020G100 HVFDSD3C0020G200 HVFDSD3C0020G300
3 5.6 4 HVFDSD3C0030G100 HVFDSD3C0030G200 HVFDSD3C0030G300
4 8 4 HVFDSD3C0040G100 HVFDSD3C0040G200 HVFDSD3C0040G300
5 9.6 4 HVFDSD3C0050G100 HVFDSD3C0050G200 HVFDSD3C0050G300
7.5 12 4 HVFDSD3C0075G100 HVFDSD3C0075G200 HVFDSD3C0075G300
10 16 5 HVFDSD3C0100G100 HVFDSD3C0100G200 HVFDSD3C0100G300
15 23 5 HVFDSD3C0150G100 HVFDSD3C0150G200 HVFDSD3C0150G300
20 31 5 HVFDSD3C0200G100 HVFDSD3C0200G200 HVFDSD3C0200G300
25 38 6 HVFDSD3C0250G100 HVFDSD3C0250G200 HVFDSD3C0250G300
30 46 6 HVFDSD3C0300G100 HVFDSD3C0300G200 HVFDSD3C0300G300
40 61 6 HVFDSD3C0400G100 HVFDSD3C0400G200 HVFDSD3C0400G300
50 72 7 HVFDSD3C0500G100 HVFDSD3C0500G200 HVFDSD3C0500G300
60 87 7 HVFDSD3C0600G100 HVFDSD3C0600G200 HVFDSD3C0600G300
75 105 7 HVFDSD3C0750G100 HVFDSD3C0750G200 HVFDSD3C0750G300
100 140 8 HVFDSD3C1000G100 HVFDSD3C1000G200 HVFDSD3C1000G300
125 170 8 HVFDSD3C1250G100 HVFDSD3C1250G200 HVFDSD3C1250G300
150 205 8 HVFDSD3C1500G100 HVFDSD3C1500G200 HVFDSD3C1500G300
200 261 9 HVFDSD3C2000G100 HVFDSD3C2000G200 -
250 310 9 HVFDSD3C2500G100 HVFDSD3C2500G200 -
208/ 230 VAC
0.75 3.7 4 HVFDSD3A0007G100 HVFDSD3A0007G200 HVFDSD3A0007G300
1 4.8 4 HVFDSD3A0010G100 HVFDSD3A0010G200 HVFDSD3A0010G300
1.5 6.6 4 HVFDSD3A0015G100 HVFDSD3A0015G200 HVFDSD3A0015G300
2 8 4 HVFDSD3A0020G100 HVFDSD3A0020G200 HVFDSD3A0020G300
3 11 4 HVFDSD3A0030G100 HVFDSD3A0030G200 HVFDSD3A0030G300
5 18 5 HVFDSD3A0050G100 HVFDSD3A0050G200 HVFDSD3A0050G300
7.5 24 5 HVFDSD3A0075G100 HVFDSD3A0075G200 HVFDSD3A0075G300
10 31 5 HVFDSD3A0100G100 HVFDSD3A0100G200 HVFDSD3A0100G300
15 48 6 HVFDSD3A0150G100 HVFDSD3A0150G200 HVFDSD3A0150G300
20 62 6 HVFDSD3A0200G100 HVFDSD3A0200G200 HVFDSD3A0200G300
25 75 7 HVFDSD3A0250G100 HVFDSD3A0250G200 HVFDSD3A0250G300
30 88 7 HVFDSD3A0300G100 HVFDSD3A0300G200 HVFDSD3A0300G300
40 105 7 HVFDSD3A0400G100 HVFDSD3A0400G200 HVFDSD3A0400G300
50 140 8 HVFDSD3A0500G100 HVFDSD3A0500G200 HVFDSD3A0500G300
60 170 8 HVFDSD3A0600G100 HVFDSD3A0600G200 HVFDSD3A0600G300
75 205 8 HVFDSD3A0750G100 HVFDSD3A0750G200 HVFDSD3A0750G300
100 261 9 HVFDSD3A1000G100 HVFDSD3A1000G200 -
125 310 9 HVFDSD3A1250G100 HVFDSD3A1250G200 -
 ACCESSORIES
 32006630-001   LON COMMUNICATION CARD
  HVFDCABLE   COMMISSIONING CABLE AND USB ADAPTOR
001-901-382-6084 International       888-397-5353 USA       kele.com © 2012 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc.

 HONEYWELL COMPACT VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE
 SMARTDRIVE COMPACT VFD
ORDERING INFORMATION
Full IO Model Limited IO Model Supply Voltage
Current
Rating
Horsepower EMC
Frame
Size
 HVFDCD1B0003F00  HVFDCD1B0003L00  208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output  1.7A  0.25  NO  MI1
 HVFDCD1B0003F01  HVFDCD1B0003L01  208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output  1.7A  0.25  YES  MI1
 HVFDCD1B0005F00  HVFDCD1B0005L00  208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output  2.4A  0.5  NO  MI1
 HVFDCD1B0005F01  HVFDCD1B0005L01  208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output  2.4A  0.5  YES  MI1
 HVFDCD1B0007F00  HVFDCD1B0007L00  208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output  2.8A  0.75  NO  MI1
 HVFDCD1B0007F01  HVFDCD1B0007L01  208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output  2.8A  0.75  YES  MI1
 HVFDCD1B0010F00  HVFDCD1B0010L00  208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output  3.7A  1  NO  MI1
 HVFDCD1B0010F01  HVFDCD1B0010L01  208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output  3.7A  1  YES  MI1
 HVFDCD1B0015F00  HVFDCD1B0015L00  208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output  4.8A  1.5  NO  MI2
 HVFDCD1B0015F01  HVFDCD1B0015L01  208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output  4.8A  1.5  YES  MI2
 HVFDCD1B0020F00  HVFDCD1B0020L00  208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output  7.0A  2  NO  MI2
 HVFDCD1B0020F01  HVFDCD1B0020L01  208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output  7.0A  2  YES  MI2
 HVFDCD1B0030F00  HVFDCD1B0030L00  208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output  11.0A  3  NO  MI3
 HVFDCD1B0030F01  HVFDCD1B0030L01  208 to 230 VAC, 1 phase input - 3 phase output  11.0A  3  YES  MI3
 HVFDCD3C0005F00  HVFDCD3C0005L00  460 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output  1.3A  0.5  NO  MI1
 HVFDCD3C0005F01  HVFDCD3C0005L01  460 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output  1.3A  0.5  YES  MI1
 HVFDCD3C0007F00  HVFDCD3C0007L00  460 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output  1.9A  0.75  NO  MI1
 HVFDCD3C0007F01  HVFDCD3C0007L01  460 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output  1.9A  0.75  YES  MI1
 HVFDCD3C0010F00  HVFDCD3C0010L00  460 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output  2.4A  1  NO  MI1
 HVFDCD3C0010F01  HVFDCD3C0010L01  460 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output  2.4A  1  YES  MI1
 HVFDCD3C0015F00  HVFDCD3C0015L00  460 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output  3.3A  1.5  NO  MI1
 HVFDCD3C0015F01  HVFDCD3C0015L01  460 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output  3.3A  1.5  YES  MI1
 HVFDCD3C0020F00  HVFDCD3C0020L00  460 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output  4.3A  2  NO  MI2
 HVFDCD3C0020F01  HVFDCD3C0020L01  460 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output  4.3A  2  YES  MI2
 HVFDCD3C0030F00  HVFDCD3C0030L00  460 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output  5.6A  3  NO  MI2
 HVFDCD3C0030F01  HVFDCD3C0030L01  460 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output  5.6A  3  YES  MI2
 HVFDCD3C0040F00  HVFDCD3C0040L00  460 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output  7.6A  4  NO  MI3
 HVFDCD3C0040F01  HVFDCD3C0040L01  460 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output  7.6A  4  YES  MI3
 HVFDCD3C0050F00  HVFDCD3C0050L00  460 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output  9.0A  5  NO  MI3
 HVFDCD3C0050F01  HVFDCD3C0050L01  460 to 480 VAC, 3 phase input/ output  9.0A  5  YES  MI3

 ENCLOSED VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVESWITH  BYPASS
 S-FLEX ENCLOSED DRIVES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number Voltage Hp FLA
Height Width Depth Weight
in. mm in. mm in. mm
SFD212CG2Y
208 V
1 4.6 40.38 1025.50 8.71 221.30 7.90 200.50 52.00 23.59
SFD212DG2 2 7.5 40.38 1025.50 8.71 221.30 7.90 200.50 52.00 23.59
SFD212EG2 3 10.6 40.38 1025.50 8.71 221.30 7.90 200.50 52.00 23.59
SFD212FG2 5 16.7 40.38 1025.50 8.71 221.30 7.90 200.50 52.00 23.59
SFD21 GG2 8 24.2 40.38 1025.50 8.71 221.30 7.90 200.50 52.00 23.59
SFD212HG2 10 30.8 40.38 1025.50 8.71 221.30 7.90 200.50 52.00 23.59
SFD212JG2 15 46.2 45.14 1146.60 12.22 310.30 8.73 221.60 111.00 50.35
SFD212KG2 20 59.2 45.14 1146.60 12.22 310.30 8.73 221.60 111.00 50.35
SFD212LG2 25 74.8 45.14 1146.60 12.22 310.30 8.73 221.60 111.00 50.35
SFD212MG2 30 88.0 62.01 1575.00 12.53 318.30 10.92 277.30 140.00 63.50
SFD212NG2 40 114.0 64.90 1648.50 15.24 387.50 11.92 302.70 206.00 93.44
SFD212CG3
230 V
1 4.2 40.38 1025.50 8.71 221.30 7.90 200.50 52.00 23.59
SFD212DG3 2 6.8 40.38 1025.50 8.71 221.30 7.90 200.50 52.00 23.59
SFD212EG3 3 9.6 40.38 1025.50 8.71 221.30 7.90 200.50 52.00 23.59
SFD212FG3 5 15.2 40.38 1025.50 8.71 221.30 7.90 200.50 52.00 23.59
SFD212GG3 8 22.0 40.38 1025.50 8.71 221.30 7.90 200.50 52.00 23.59
SFD212HG3 10 28.0 40.38 1025.50 8.71 221.30 7.90 200.50 52.00 23.59
SFD212JG3 15 42.0 45.14 1146.60 12.22 310.30 8.73 221.60 111.00 50.35
SFD212KG3 20 54.0 45.14 1146.60 12.22 310.30 8.73 221.60 111.00 50.35
SFD212LG3 25 68.0 45.14 1146.60 12.22 310.30 8.73 221.60 111.00 50.35
SFD212MG3 30 80.0 62.01 1575.00 12.53 318.30 10.92 277.30 140.00 63.50
SFD212NG3 40 104.0 64.90 1648.50 15.24 387.20 11.92 302.70 206.00 93.44
SFD212CG4
460 V
1 2.1 40.38 1025.50 8.71 221.30 7.90 200.50 52.00 23.59
SFD212DG4 2 3.4 40.38 1025.50 8.71 221.30 7.90 200.50 52.00 23.59
SFD212EG4 3 4.8 40.38 1025.50 8.71 221.30 7.90 200.50 52.00 23.59
SFD212FG4 5 7.6 40.38 1025.50 8.71 221.30 7.90 200.50 52.00 23.59
SFD21GG4 8 11.0 40.38 1025.50 8.71 221.30 7.90 200.50 52.00 23.59
SFD212HG4 10 14.0 40.38 1025.50 8.71 221.30 7.90 200.50 52.00 23.59
SFD212JG4 15 21.0 40.38 1025.50 8.71 221.30 7.90 200.50 52.00 23.59
SFD212KG4 20 27.0 45.14 1146.60 12.22 310.30 8.73 221.60 111.00 50.35
SFD212LG4 25 34.0 45.14 1146.60 12.22 310.30 8.73 221.60 111.00 50.35
SFD212MG4 30 40.0 62.01 1575.00 12.53 318.30 10.92 277.30 140.00 63.50
SFD212NG4 40 52.0 62.01 1575.00 12.53 318.30 10.92 277.30 140.00 63.50
SFD212PG4 50 65.0 62.01 1575.00 12.53 318.30 10.92 277.30 140.00 63.50
SFD212QG4 60 77.0 62.01 1575.00 12.53 318.30 10.92 277.30 140.00 63.50
SFD212RG4 75 96.0 64.90 1648.50 15.24 387.20 11.92 302.70 206.00 93.44
SFD212SG4 100 124.0 64.90 1648.50 15.24 387.20 11.92 302.70 206.00 93.44
Disconnect selection (choose one)
W Disconnect only
Y
-